
School Zone
Parking Enforcement Inspections

City of Mississauga
Parking Enforcement

Print Date: 05/03/2025

01/01/2025 31/01/2025toInspections Done: 

Visits: Tags: Tows:

1390 OGDEN AVEA. A. MARTIN SR. (6-8) (PS)  1  1  0

3800 BRANDON GATE DRBRANDON GATE (K-5) (PS)  3  1  0

3255 HAVENWOOD DRBRIAN W. FLEMING (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

1065 MISSISSAUGA VALLEY BLVDBRIARWOOD (K-5) (PS)  1  2  0

210 BRISTOL RD EBRISTOL ROAD MIDDLE (6-8) (PS)  2  0  0

201 CHERRY POST DRCAMILLA RD. SNR. (6-8) (PS)  2  0  0

2455 CASHMERE AVECASHMERE AVENUE (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

895 CEREMONIAL DRCHAMPLAIN TRAIL (K-5) (PS)  2  2  0

3310 MCDOWELL DRCHURCHILL MEADOWS (K-8) (PS)  1  2  0

5100 SALISHAN CIRCOOKSVILLE CREEK (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

4155 ELORA DRCORPUS CHRISTI (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

2230 CORSAIR RDCORSAIR (K-6, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

2365 CREDIT VALLEY RDCREDIT VALLEY (K-6, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

7635 DARCEL AVEDARCEL AVENUE SR. (6-8, FI  6-7) (PS)  1  0  0

6900 GOODERHAM ESTATE BLVDDAVID LEEDER MIDDLE (5-8) (PS)  1  0  0

620 TWAIN AVEDERRY WEST VILLAGE (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

2840 DUNCAIRN DRDIVINE MERCY (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

1120 FLAGSHIP DRDIXIE (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

3700 DUNRANKIN DRDUNRANKIN DRIVE (K-5) (PS)  2  0  0

6770 EDENWOOD DREDENWOOD MIDDLE (7-8, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

3546 SOUTH COMMON CRTERIN MILLS (6-8) (PS)  1  0  0

450 HILLCREST AVEFATHER DANIEL ZANON (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

210 PAISLEY BLVD WFLORADALE (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

3400 PONYTRAIL DRFOREST GLEN (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

3570 HAVENWOOD DRGLENHAVEN SNR. (6-8) (PS)  1  0  0

1550 GREEN GLADEGREEN GLADE SNR. (6-8) (PS)  1  0  0

5750 RIVER GROVE AVEHAZEL MCCALLION SNR. (6-8, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

1530 SPRINGWELL AVEHILLCREST (K-8, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

1290 KELLY RDHILLSIDE SNR. (6-8) (PS)  1  0  0

3615 MORNING STAR DRHOLY CROSS (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

345 HUNTINGTON RIDGE DRHUNTINGTON RIDGE (K-5) (PS)  3  5  0

1376 GLENWOOD DRKENOLLIE (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

6755 LISGAR DRLISGAR MIDDLE (6-8) (PS)  2  1  0

890 OLD DERRY RDMEADOWVALE VILLAGE (K-5) (PS)  2  0  0

515 TEDWYN DRMUNDEN PARK (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

235 NAHANI WAYNAHANI WAY (K-6) (PS)  2  2  0

5120 PERENNIAL DROSCAR PETERSON (K-5, FI 1-5) (PS)  1  0  0

6135 LISGAR DROSPREY WOODS (K-5) (PS)  1  1  0

5820 GLEN ERIN DROUR LADY OF MERCY (JK-8) (CS)  2  1  0

60 SOUTH SERVICE RDQUEEN ELIZABETH SNR. (7-8) (PS)  1  0  0
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1198 ALEXANDRA AVEQUEEN OF HEAVEN (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

7207 CAMBRETT DRRIDGEWOOD (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

5605 FRESHWATER DRRUTH THOMPSON MIDDLE (6-8) (PS)  1  3  0

100 BARONDALE DRSAN LORENZO RUIZ (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

6735 SHELTER BAY RDSHELTER BAY (K-6) (PS)  1  6  0

1385 SHERWOOD MILLS BLVDSHERWOOD MILLS (K-5) (PS)  2  0  0

3535 CEDAR CREEK DRSILVERTHORN (K-5) (PS)  1  1  0

3251 THE CREDIT WOODLANDSSPRINGFIELD (K-5, FI) (PS)  1  1  0

3341 HAVENWOOD DRST. ALFRED (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

1455 SAMUELSON CIRST. BARBARA (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

1195 CLARKSON RD NST. CHRISTOPHER (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

4140 GLEN ERIN DRST. CLARE (JK-8) (CS)  1  1  0

4200 BEACON LANEST. DAVID OF WALES (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

1250 MELTON DRST. EDMUND (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

1325 BODLEY RDST. HELEN (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

5070 FAIRWIND DRST. HILARY (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

790 PAISLEY BLVD WST. JEROME (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

915 MCBRIDE AVEST. JOHN XXIII CATHOLIC (JK-8) (CS)  2  1  0

3460 AQUINAS AVEST. SEBASTIAN (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

665 WILLOWBANK TRST. VINCENT DE PAUL (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

1760 BOUGH BEECHES BLVDSTS. MARTHA AND MARY (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

4205 WOODINGTON DRSTS. PETER AND PAUL (JK-8) (CS)  1  1  0

1450 LEWISHAM DRST. LOUIS (JK-8) (CS)  1  1  0

1280 COBALT STST. LUKE (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

7270 COPENHAGEN RDST. RICHARD (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

5610 HEATHERLEIGH AVEST. VALENTINE (JK-8) (CS)  3  2  0

680 NOVO STAR DRST. VERONICA (JK-8) (CS)  2  0  0

345 FAIRVIEW RD WST. PHILIP (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

3200 TOMKEN RDTOMKEN RD. (6-8) (PS)  1  0  0

4765 HURON HEIGHTS DRST. PIO OF PIETRELCINA (JK-8) (CS)  1  1  0

3470 CLARA DRST. RAPHAEL (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

6440 LISGAR DRST. SIMON STOCK (K-5) (CS)  4  2  0

4590 THE GALLOPSST. ROSE OF LIMA (JK-8) (CS)  1  1  0

6930 FOREST PARK DRST. THERESE OFTHE CHILD JESUS (JK-8) (CS)  2  0  0

89 VISTA BLVDVISTA HEIGHTS (K-6, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

3420 TRELAWNY CIRTRELAWNY (K-6) (PS)  3  2  0

2266 COUNCIL RING RDST. MARGARET OF SCOTLAND (JK-8) (CS)  1  2  0

1235 MISSISSAUGA VALLEY BLVDVALLEYS SNR., THE (6-8) (PS)  1  0  0

600 NOVO STAR DRECOLE ELEMENTAIRE LE FLAMBEAU (FPS)  2  0  0

1830 MEADOWVALE BLVDANGE-GABRIEL (FCS)  1  0  0

1445 LEWISHAM DRHORIZON JEUNESSE (JK-6) (FPS)  1  0  0

1910 BROAD HOLLOW GATESAINT JEAN BAPTISTE (JK-8) (FCS)  1  0  0

3700 DUNRANKIN DR  1  3  0
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Summary:

Locations Visited:
Number of Inspections:
Number of Vehicles Ticketed:

 83

 105
 46

Number of Vehicles Towed:  0
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School Zone
Parking Enforcement Inspections

City of Mississauga
Parking Enforcement

Print Date: 01/03/2025

01/02/2025 28/02/2025toInspections Done: 

Visits: Tags: Tows:

200 BARONDALE DRBARONDALE (K-6) (PS)  1  1  0

225 CENTRAL PKY WBISHOP SCALABRINI (JK-8) (CS)  2  0  0

3800 BRANDON GATE DRBRANDON GATE (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

1185 MISSISSAUGA VALLEY BLVDCANADIAN MARTYRS (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

3310 MCDOWELL DRCHURCHILL MEADOWS (K-8) (PS)  2  1  0

5100 SALISHAN CIRCOOKSVILLE CREEK (K-5) (PS)  2  0  0

3730 CORLISS CRESCORLISS (K-5) (PS)  2  2  0

2365 CREDIT VALLEY RDCREDIT VALLEY (K-6, FI) (PS)  2  3  0

7635 DARCEL AVEDARCEL AVENUE SR. (6-8, FI  6-7) (PS)  1  0  0

620 TWAIN AVEDERRY WEST VILLAGE (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

1120 FLAGSHIP DRDIXIE (K-5) (PS)  1  3  0

3700 DUNRANKIN DRDUNRANKIN DRIVE (K-5) (PS)  1  1  0

3240 ERIN CENTRE BLVDERIN CENTRE MIDDLE SCHOOL (6-8) (PS)  2  1  0

3546 SOUTH COMMON CRTERIN MILLS (6-8) (PS)  1  0  0

3590 JOAN DRFAIRVIEW (K-5) (PS)  1  2  0

20 FOREST AVEFOREST AVE. (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

2473 ROSEMARY DRHAWTHORN (K-8) (PS)  1  0  0

1530 SPRINGWELL AVEHILLCREST (K-8, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

3615 MORNING STAR DRHOLY CROSS (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

2420 HOMELANDS DRHOMELANDS SNR. (7-8) (PS)  1  0  0

345 HUNTINGTON RIDGE DRHUNTINGTON RIDGE (K-5) (PS)  1  4  0

498 HARTSDALE AVEJANET I. MCDOUGALD P.S. (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

1376 GLENWOOD DRKENOLLIE (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

7425 NETHERWOOD RDLANCASTER JUNIOR (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

6755 LISGAR DRLISGAR MIDDLE (6-8) (PS)  1  1  0

7455 REDSTONE RDMARVIN HEIGHTS (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

974 MCBRIDE AVEMCBRIDE (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

890 OLD DERRY RDMEADOWVALE VILLAGE (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

515 MISSISSAUGA VALLEY BLVDMETROPOLITAN ANDREI (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

235 NAHANI WAYNAHANI WAY (K-6) (PS)  2  9  0

2060 STONEHOUSE CRESOAKRIDGE (K-6) (PS)  2  3  0

6135 LISGAR DROSPREY WOODS (K-5) (PS)  1  1  0

3625 SAWMILL VALLEY DRSAWMILL VALLEY (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

2280 PERRAN DRSHERIDAN PARK (K-6, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

460 SILVER CREEK BLVDSILVER CREEK (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

3535 CEDAR CREEK DRSILVERTHORN (K-5) (PS)  1  1  0

3341 HAVENWOOD DRST. ALFRED (JK-8) (CS)  1  3  0

3345 ESCADA DRST. BERNARD OF CLAIRVAUX (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

1300 MCBRIDE AVEST. GERARD (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

5070 FAIRWIND DRST. HILARY (JK-8) (CS)  1  2  0
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790 PAISLEY BLVD WST. JEROME (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

3270 TOMKEN RDST. THOMAS MORE (JK-8) (CS)  1  0  0

4205 WOODINGTON DRSTS. PETER AND PAUL (JK-8) (CS)  2  0  0

2730 THORN LODGE DRTHORN LODGE (K-6) (PS)  1  0  0

1280 COBALT STST. LUKE (JK-8) (CS)  2  1  0

7270 COPENHAGEN RDST. RICHARD (JK-8) (CS)  1  1  0

680 NOVO STAR DRST. VERONICA (JK-8) (CS)  3  0  0

345 FAIRVIEW RD WST. PHILIP (JK-8) (CS)  2  1  0

249 CHURCH STST. JOSEPH (JK-8) (CS) 1  1  0  0

6770 HISTORIC TRST. JULIA (JK-8) (CS)  1  2  0

3470 CLARA DRST. RAPHAEL (JK-8) (CS)  1  1  0

1690 MAZO CRESWHITEOAKS (K-5, FI) (PS)  1  0  0

1715 WILLOW WAYWILLOW WAY (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

5785 WHITEHORN AVEWHITEHORN (K-5) (PS)  3  11  0

3420 TRELAWNY CIRTRELAWNY (K-6) (PS)  1  1  0

1120 RUNNINGBROOK DRST. TERESA OF CALCUTTA (JK-8) (CS)  1  2  0

1480 CHRISEDEN DRTECUMSEH (K-8) (PS)  1  0  0

385 MEADOWS BLVDRENE LAMOUREUX (JK-8) (FCS)  1  0  0

1325 INDIAN RDLORNE PARK (K-5) (PS)  1  0  0

Summary:

Locations Visited:
Number of Inspections:
Number of Vehicles Ticketed:

 59

 74
 58

Number of Vehicles Towed:  0
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